Cédula

0924767486
0922130943
0926837261
0910795046
0922088406
0913812020
0940413958
0909128019
2000078374
0923247779
0940416712

0911153013

NOMINA DE FUNCIONARIOS

Nombre

BARCO MAYOR YOMAIRA MARIA
CARPIO OLVERA ZAIDA ESTHER
CASTRO JIMENEZ JHANIO XAVIER
JIMENEZ OLVERA JUAN FRANCISCO
MORAN MARCHAN KADMO JOSE
MURILLO MAYOR ANGEL ROLANDO
PALMA CONTRERAS MARCIA MARIELA
PILOZO SANCHEZ SIMON BOLIVAR
RAMOS LUCAS EDGAR IGNACIO
SANCHEZ CANDELARIO MARIBI LORENA
SANCHEZ CONTRERAS JEIDY ANDREINA

VERA BARCO WILMI SEGUNDO

Rel. Trabajo

51-SERVICIOS OCASIONALES POR
CONTRATO

05-LEY ORGANICA DE SERVICIO
PUBLICO -LOSEP

05-LEY ORGANICA DE SERVICIO
PUBLICO -LOSEP

51-SERVICIOS OCASIONALES POR
CONTRATO

05-LEY ORGANICA DE SERVICIO
PUBLICO -LOSEP

05-LEY ORGANICA DE SERVICIO
PUBLICO -LOSEP

51-SERVICIOS OCASIONALES POR
CONTRATO

05-LEY ORGANICA DE SERVICIO
PUBLICO -LOSEP

51-SERVICIOS OCASIONALES POR
CONTRATO

05-LEY ORGANICA DE SERVICIO
PUBLICO -LOSEP

05-LEY ORGANICA DE SERVICIO
PUBLICO -LOSEP

05-LEY ORGANICA DE SERVICIO
PUBLICO -LOSEP



