## **NOMINA DE FUNCIONARIOS**

Cédula	Nombre	Rel. Trabajo
0924767486	BARCO MAYOR YOMAIRA MARIA	51-SERVICIOS OCASIONALES POR CONTRATO
0922130943	CARPIO OLVERA ZAIDA ESTHER	05-LEY ORGÁNICA DE SERVICIO PUBLICO -LOSEP
0926837261	CASTRO JIMENEZ JHANIO XAVIER	05-LEY ORGÁNICA DE SERVICIO PUBLICO -LOSEP
0910795046	JIMENEZ OLVERA JUAN FRANCISCO	51-SERVICIOS OCASIONALES POR CONTRATO
0922088406	MORAN MARCHAN KADMO JOSE	05-LEY ORGÁNICA DE SERVICIO PUBLICO -LOSEP
0913812020	MURILLO MAYOR ANGEL ROLANDO	05-LEY ORGÁNICA DE SERVICIO PUBLICO -LOSEP
0940413958	PALMA CONTRERAS MARCIA MARIELA	51-SERVICIOS OCASIONALES POR CONTRATO
0909128019	PILOZO SANCHEZ SIMON BOLIVAR	05-LEY ORGÁNICA DE SERVICIO PUBLICO -LOSEP
2000078374	RAMOS LUCAS EDGAR IGNACIO	51-SERVICIOS OCASIONALES POR CONTRATO
0923247779	SANCHEZ CANDELARIO MARIBI LORENA	05-LEY ORGÁNICA DE SERVICIO PUBLICO -LOSEP
0940416712	SANCHEZ CONTRERAS JEIDY ANDREINA	05-LEY ORGÁNICA DE SERVICIO PUBLICO -LOSEP
0911153013	VERA BARCO WILMI SEGUNDO	05-LEY ORGÁNICA DE SERVICIO PUBLICO -LOSEP